
Clifton Middle School
SDMC Information 2023-2024

Meeting Dates

Tuesday, October 17, 2023

Tuesday, December 19, 2023

Tuesday, February 20, 2024

Tuesday, May 21, 2024

Position Member Email
Chairperson Nkiru Nnadi nnnadi@houstonisd.org

Parent Gilma Hernandez isabellamat37@gmail.com

Parent Magda Huizache veronicabal0113@gmail.com

Community Member Mirtala Reyes mirtala6490@att.net

Community Member Luis M. Hermosillo

Business Representative Dana Vontoure vontourelearning@gmail.com

Professional Staff – Teachers Kabara Gibson p00134149@houstonisd.org

Professional Staff – Teachers Kristopher Walker kristopher.walker@houstonisd.org

Non-instructional employee Amy Reyes areyes8@houstonisd.org

Professional Staff -Special Ed Paulette Sokoya paulette.sokoya@houstonisd.org

Professional Staff -Other Fabiola Vallejo fvallejo@houstonisd.org


